

The Barnegat Fund: #1 performing Fixed Income Fund & Fixed Income Arbitrage Fund over the last twenty years

HOBOKEN, NEW JERSEY, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, October 28, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>The Barnegat Fund</u>'s performance since inception makes it the #1 performing fixed income arbitrage fund & the #1 performing fixed income fund tracked by Bloomberg over the last twenty years.



The Barnegat Fund began trading February 1, 2001 at a share price of \$1.00. The Barnegat Fund's share price as of September 30, 2021, was \$16.03. The Barnegat Fund's performance during this period makes it the #1 performing fixed income arbitrage fund of the 67 funds for which managers submit performance information to Bloomberg under this style of trading, six of which funds have been in existence since January, 2001. If Bloomberg was to classify the Barnegat Fund as a fixed income fund, the Barnegat Fund's performance during the period February 1, 2001 through September 30, 2021, would rank #1 of the 27,306 fixed income funds for which managers submit performance information to Bloomberg, 3,534 of which funds have been in existence since January, 2001. (All Bloomberg performance information has been reported in US Dollars, includes dividends and is determined after removing suspected data errors.)

About Barnegat

The Barnegat Fund is managed by Barnegat Fund Management Inc, a Fixed-Income, Relative-Value hedge fund manager based in Hoboken, New Jersey, USA.

Barnegat focuses on interest-rate anomalies primarily in the large, liquid markets of North America, Europe and the Pacific Rim. It captures these mispricings via government bonds, interest-rate swaps and futures. Bloomberg Code: (MANBAFB Index)

www.BarnegatFund.com

+1 201-217-5625 Robert C. Treue Barnegat Fund Management, Inc. Manager@BarnegatFund.com This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/554987399

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.